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27th Jan 2021 Wednesday 
Online Selection of Institute and Trade by Eligible candidates 

28th Jan 2021 Thursday 

29th Jan 2021 Friday Merit List  

30th Jan 2021 Saturday First Counselling 
- Allotted Institute and Trade appears in Candidate Login 
- Candidate approaches allotted Institute 
- Documents verification 
- Final admission 

01st Feb 2021 Monday 

02nd Feb 2021 Tuesday 

03rd Feb 2021 Wednesday 
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04th Feb 2021 Thursday 

Online Selection of Institute and Trade 
05th Feb 2021 Friday 

06th Feb 2021 Saturday Merit List 

08th Feb 2021 Monday 
Second Counselling 
- Allotted Institute appears in Candidate Login 
- Candidate approaches allotted Institute.  
- Documents verification 
- Final admission 

09th Feb 2021 Tuesday 

10th Feb 2021 Wednesday 

11th Feb 2021 Thursday 
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 12th Feb 2021 Friday Registration for Mop Up Round - For all vacant seats  

13th Feb 2021 Saturday As per Merit List:  
- Allotted Institute and Trade appears in Candidate Login 
- Candidate approaches allotted Institute 
- Documents verification 
- Final admission 

15th Feb 2021 Monday 

16th Feb 2021 Tuesday 

Spot 17th Feb 2021 Wednesday All Vacant seats at the concerned Institute 

 


